WRA-ZD-WRA-ZD-WRA-ZD-WRA-ZD-WRA-ZD-WRA-ZD-WRA-ZD-WRA-ZD-55555555W&WRB-ZD-W&WRB-ZD-W&WRB-ZD-W&WRB-ZD-W&WRB-ZD-W&WRB-ZD-W&WRB-ZD-W&WRB-ZD-55555555WWWWWWWW SeriesSeries
OrderOrderOrderOrder codecodecodecode
InputInputInputInput voltagevoltagevoltagevoltage
rangerangerangerange *
OutputOutputOutputOutput voltagevoltagevoltagevoltage
OutputOutputOutputOutput currentcurrentcurrentcurrent
max.max.max.max.
EfficiencyEfficiencyEfficiencyEfficiency typ.typ.typ.typ.
WRB2403ZD-5W 9 – 36VDC 3.3VDC 1167mA 77%
WRB2405ZD-5W 9 – 36VDC 5VDC 810mA 81%
WRB2412ZD-5W 9 – 36VDC 12VDC 346mA 83%
WRB2415ZD-5W 9 – 36VDC 15VDC 277mA 83%
WRA2405ZD-5W 9 – 36VDC ±5VDC ±400mA 80%
WRA2412ZD-5W 9 – 36VDC ±12VDC ±173mA 83%
WRA2415ZD-5W 9 – 36VDC ±15VDC ±138mA 83%
WRB4803ZD-5W 18 – 75VDC 3.3VDC 1182mA 78%